

1622 FORDEM AVENUE SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022

CONTRACT NO. 9102

DATE: 5/12/22

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. Price	R. G. Huston Co., Inc. Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10704 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$975.00	\$2,500.00
10914 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,035.00	\$15,035.00	\$21,425.00	\$99,503.24
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - C.Y.	100.00	\$37.40	\$3,740.00	\$25.00	\$80.00
20214 - SELECT FILL CRUSHED STONE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - C.Y.	100.00	\$41.20	\$4,120.00	\$38.00	\$48.00
20302 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	8.00	\$4.00	\$32.00	\$10.00	\$2.95
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - L.F.	610.00	\$2.50	\$1,525.00	\$0.01	\$1.95
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,430.00	\$2,430.00	\$750.00	\$3,800.00
21049 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21050 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - MAINTAIN - EACH	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
21051 - INLET PROTECTION, RIGID FRAME - REMOVE - EACH	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
40382 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING - L.F.	10.00	\$254.00	\$2,540.00	\$49.80	\$83.00
40391 - REMOVE AND REPLACE 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - RESURFACING - S.F.	30.00	\$51.00	\$1,530.00	\$29.75	\$22.00
50103 - RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND FLOWLINE(S) - EACH	1.00	\$992.00	\$992.00	\$1,675.00	\$475.00
50202 - DEWATERING TYPE II - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$415.00
50212 - SELECT BACKFILL SANITARY SEWER - T.F.	291.00	\$0.01	\$2.91	\$0.01	\$0.01
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	291.00	\$105.18	\$30,607.38	\$42.35	\$102.00
50301 - 8" PVC SEWER PIPE (SDR 35) - L.F.	291.00	\$220.00	\$64,020.00	\$431.85	\$155.00
50361 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,704.00	\$1,704.00	\$2,475.00	\$5,135.00
50701 - 4' DIA SAS - EACH	2.00	\$6,723.00	\$13,446.00	\$7,020.00	\$4,615.00
50791 - SANITARY SEWER TAP - EACH	5.00	\$2,047.00	\$10,235.00	\$2,152.00	\$1,420.00
50797 - EXTERNAL SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE JOINT SEAL - EACH	2.00	\$386.00	\$772.00	\$798.00	\$200.00
60840 - PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	175.00	\$4.65	\$813.75	\$3.00	\$4.65
90000 - HANDICAP PARKING SYMBOL PAVEMENT MARKING - EACH	5.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
90040 - EXCAVATION AND HAULING OF CONTAMINATED SOIL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	300.00	\$26.40	\$7,920.00	\$30.10	\$68.00
24 Items	Totals		\$164,641.04	\$211,272.71	\$242,390.00